Emergency
Signs and
Escape Routes
Products to meet NZBC Clause F8 Signs
and Clause F6 Visibility in Escape Routes
VISIBLY BETTER
V23.1

Pictogram Double Arrow
Exit right or left from here
Maximum Viewing Distance: 24 metres
Product No: S20-RMRL4223-24m
Double Sided: DSS20-RMRL4223-24m
Size 420mm x 230mm
VISIBLY BETTER
AC1616       www.ecoglo.com
6
BR2-S20 SignsBR2-S20 SignsArchitectural Series
PRODUCT CODE               PRODUCT        SIGN SIZE
                                        NAME
SURFACE MOUNT. Comes with 20mm spacers
FLAG MOUNT. Comes with flag mount plate and cover
CEILING MOUNT. Comes with ceiling mount plate and cover
BR2-S20-RM2916-16m   Pictogram  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-S20-RML2916-16m   Pictogram Left  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-S20-RMR2916-16m   Pictogram Right  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-S20-RMRL2916-16m   Pictogram Double Arrow  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-S20-RM4223-24m   Pictogram  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-S20-RML4223-24m   Pictogram Left  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-S20-RMR4223-24m   Pictogram Right  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-S20-RMRL4223-24m   Pictogram Double Arrow  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-S20-EX2916-24m   Exit  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-162-S20-RM2916-16m   Pictogram  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-162-S20-RML2916-16m   Pictogram Left 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-162-S20-RMR2916-16m   Pictogram Right  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-162-DSS20-RMD2916-16m  Double Sided Pictogram
  Directional  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-162-S20-RMRL2916-16m   Pictogram Double Arrow 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-162-DSS20-RMRL2916-16m  Double Sided Pictogram
  Double Arrow  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-230-S20-RM4223-24m   Pictogram  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-230-S20-RML4223-24m   Pictogram Left  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-230-S20-RMR4223-24m   Pictogram Right  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-230-DSS20-RMD4223-24m  Double Sided Pictogram
  Directional  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-230-S20-RMRL4223-24m   Pictogram Double Arrow  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-230-DSS20-RMRL4223-24m  Double Sided Pictogram
  Double Arrow  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-230-S20-EX2916-24m   Exit  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-290-S20-RM2916-16m  Pictogram  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-290-S20-RML2916-16m   Pictogram Left  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-290-S20-RMR2916-16m   Pictogram Right  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-290-DSS20-RMD2916-16m  Double Sided Pictogram
  Directional  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-290-S20-RMRL2916-16m   Pictogram Double Arrow  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-290-DSS20-RMRL2916-16m  Double Sided Pictogram
  Double Arrow  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-420-S20-RM4223-24m   Pictogram  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-420-S20-RMR4223-24m   Pictogram Right  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-420-S20-RML4223-24m   Pictogram Left  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-420-DSS20-RMD4223-24m  Double Sided
  Pictogram Directional  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-420-S20-RMRL4223-24m   Pictogram Double Arrow  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-420-DSS20-RMRL4223-24m  Double Sided Pictogram
  Double Arrow  420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-420-S20-EX2916-24m   Exit  290mm x 162mm x 10mm
Architectural signs are available in 2 sizes to suit 16 metres viewing distance and 24 metres viewing distance.
Ecoglo BR2-S20 signs, have no “Red List” ingredients and are Living Building Challenge (LBC) compliant.
FLAG MOUNTCEILING MOUNT SURFACE MOUNT
VISIBLY BETTER